May 21 2024 (08:54) India Rail Info 1

Banda - Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi MEMU/01810 - MEMU - NCR
HPP/Harpalpur to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
2h 27m - 85 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNDA |Banda 17:30 2,3 |1 0 53 |123 [NCR
2 KID Khairar Junction 17:42 17:43 Tm |1 1 11 62 NCR
3 |MTH |Mataundh 17:52 17:53 Tm [0 |1 20 |65 |[143 |NCR
4 |KBR |Kabrai 18:04 18:05 m [0 |1 32 |77 |155 |NCR
5 |BPRA |Baripura 18:14 18:15 im [0 |1 43 |61 |177 |NCR
6 MBA  |Mahoba Junction 18:25 18:27 2m (1 |1 53 |70 |208 |[NCR
7 |CRC |Charkhari Road 18:36 18:37 m |0 |1 64 |65 (201 |[NCR
8 |KLAR |Kulpahar 18:47 18:48 m |1 |1 75 |17 (213 |[NCR
9 |BTX |BelaTal 19:19 19:20 Tm [0 |1 84 |44 |200 |NCR
10 |GTI Ghutai 19:36 19:37 m [0 |1 95 |65 |[196 |NCR
11 |HPP |Harpalpur 19:47 19:48 m (1 |1 106 |61 |210 |NCR
12 |RORA |Rora 19:59 20:00 Tm |0 |1 117 |52 [198 |NCR
13 |MRPR |Mau Ranipur 20:11 20:12 Tm (1 |1 127 |61 |207 [NCR
14 |RNRD |[Ranipur Road 20:22 20:23 Tm (0 |1 137 |65 228 [NCR
15 [TKA [Teharka 20:33 20:34 m (1 |1 148 |59 |265 |NCR
16 |[MGRR [Magarpur 20:42 20:43 m [0 |1 156 |41 |241 |NCR
17 [NEW [Niwari 20:49 20:50 m (1 |1 160 |62 |246 |NCR
18 |BWR |[Barwa Sagar 20:59 21:00 Tm |0 |1 169 (33 [226 [NCR
19 [ORC [Orchha 21:19 21:20 m (1 |1 180 |12 |248 |NCR
20 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 22:15 6 |1 191 |- 258 |NCR

May 21 2024 (08:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



